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13.33

400 hs cm.76
55.64

3000 siepi cm.76

triplo

13.34

13.34

peso kg.4

17.31

disco kg.1

55.18

martello kg.4
59.58
giavellotto gr.600
52.43

eptathlon

6.056

mezza maratona
1h16:19
maratona
3h22:31

marcia km.10
46:11.77

marcia km.20
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6.24

6.24

triplo
13.18
peso kg.4
17.28
pentathlon
4.222
marcia km3
12:55.86
4X200
1:38.30

LEVORATO

LEVORATO

DE ANGELI

TRABALDO

TRABALDO

ZENONI

ZENONI

SCURTI

CATTANEO

DE ANGELI

OGGIONI

BULFONI
CADAMURO

SCARPELLINI

AVIGNI

PACCHETTI
LA TELLA

LEGNANTE

BANO

BENEDUCE

JEMAI

OZOESE

ZENONI

GOTTI

COLOMBI

COLOMBI

UNDER 23 FEMMINILI (agg. 31-12-2019)

MANUELA

MANUELA

VIRNA

FABIA

FABIA

MARTA

MARTA

ANNALISA

MICOL

VIRNA

SILVIA

DONATELLA
STEFANIA

ELENA

ANTONELLA

CECILIA
SILVIA

ASSUNTA

MARISTELLA

ALESSIA

SARA

IFEOMA

FEDERICA

LAURA

NICOLE

NICOLE

Bonan-Lombardo-Galli-Lombardo

Carbone-Fontana-Cilimbini-Morabito

1977

1977

1976

1972

1972

1999

1999

1969

1982

1976

1995

1959
1979

1987

1968

1989
1995

1978

1957

1998

1992

1971

1997

1991

1995

1995

Snam Gas Metano

Snam Gas Metano
S.G.Comense 1872

Snam Gas Metano

Snam

Atl. Bergamo 1959 Oriocenter
Atl. Bergamo 1959 Oriocenter
Snam

G.G.Comense 1872
S.G.Comense 1872

Pro Sesto Atl

Snia Milano
Snam

Atl. Bergamo 1959
Nuova Atletica Varese

Ginnastica Monzesi Forti e Liberi
Nuova Atl. Fanfulla Lodigiana

Snam

Snia Bpd

Bracco Atletica

Unione Sportiva Sangiorgese
Snam Gas Metano

Atl. Bergamo 1959 Oriocenter
Runners Capriolese

Atletica Brescia 1950

Atletica Brescia 1950

Snia Milano

Snia Milano

UNDER 23 INDOOR FEMMINILI (agg. 31-03-2020)

LEVORATO

DE ANGELI

DE ANGELI

BERNARDI LOCATELLI
TRABALDO

TAUCERI

MAJORI

MOSETTI
BEVILACQUA

ROTA

AMATO
OBERTO

PACCHETTI
LEGNANTE
OZOESE

GIORGI

MANUELA

VIRNA

VIRNA

GIULIA

FABIA

VALENTINA

MICOL

NICLA

ANTONELLA

CHIARA

SERENA
LAURA

CECILIA

ASSUNTA

IFEOMA

Eleonora Anna

Melon-Polinari-Pedreschi-Pavese

1977

1976

1976

1989

1972

1966

1998

1997

1971

1992

1987
1993

1989

1978

1971

1989

Snam

S.G.Comense 1872
S.G.Comense 1872

Atl Brescia 1959 Ispra Group
S.S.Snam Gas Metano

Snia BPD Milano

Pro Sesto Atl

Bracco Atletica

Snam

Atl.Bergamo 1959 Creberg

Pro Patria Cus Milano
Bracco Atletica

Atl Brescia 1959 Ispra Group
Snam Gas Metano

S.S.Snam Gas Metano

Atl Lecco Colombo Costruzioni

Atl.Br 50 Metallurgica S.Marco

Goteborg
Siviglia
Bari
Caserta
Montcarlo
Nembro
Bressanone
Pescara
Lugano
Lisbona
Orvieto

Bucarest
Milano

Brescia
Oviedo

Pescara
Tallin

Padova
Marostica
Teramo
Padova
Tokyo
Milano
Lovere
Firenze
Poderady
Pescara

Torino

Maebashi
Genova
Stoccolma
Saronno
Genova
Torino
Ancona
Ancona
Genova
Ancona

Modena
Padova

Ancona
Valencia
Genova
Ancona

Ancona

29/07/1999

24/08/1999

17/06/1997

11/06/1992

07/08/1993

28/06/2019

27/07/2019

13/09/1990

05/06/2004

28/04/1996

24/09/2016

26/07/1981
07/06/2000

17/06/2005

29/07/1989

19/06/2010
10/07/2015

27/08/2000

11/06/1978

06/07/2019

05/07/2014

27/08/1991

26/11/2017

22/09/2013

10/06/2017

09/04/2016

07/06/1980

21/07/1988

07/03/1999

11/02/1997

10/03/1996

23/01/2011

01/02/1992

10/02/1988

09/02/2020

17/02/2018

13/02/1993

17/02/2013

25/02/2009
22/02/2015

12/02/2011

19/02/2000

15/02/1992

27/02/2010

09/02/2020
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